
Scratch Singles

Bowler Name Captain D&S Entry # Singles Scratch Check # Prize $

1 Brooks, Antonio Miller 7-19-9-29 779 600
2 Fitzmaurice, Brian Jordan 7-26-9-17 739 500
3 McCarthy, Stephen Conti 7-26-9-9 729 400
4 Jonas, Ron Kenneth Smith 7-27-9-17 724 300
5 Hernandez, Peter Batt 7-20-2-11 722 200
6 Mondesi, Jean Claude Miller 7-19-9-26 719 160
7 Brooks, Antonio C. Johnson 8-2-9-11 710 140
8 Woods, Billy Miller 7-19-9-29 696 120
9 Morgan, Ricky Coshatt 7-27-9-40 691 90

10 Walker, Bill B. Walker 8-3-2-2 691 90
11 Farris, Dennis Teel 7-26-9-13 686 75
12 Mighty, Howard Anthony 8-2-9-42 686 75
13 Cordy, Keith Pinnick 7-20-9-35 684 70
14 Hernandez, Jennifer Batt 7-20-2-11 683 70
15 Wheeler, Tom Ciletti 7-27-2-2 682 70
16 Lukosius, Michael Riccardi 8-3-2-3 681 60
17 Cardinal, John Cardinal 8-2-9-28 678 60
18 Roelse, Ronnie Brown 7-27-9-35 677 60
19 Brady, William Pinnick 7-20-9-6 676 60
20 Gran, Dick Greiner 7-20-9-7 675 50
21 Shields, Jr., Paul Shields, Sr. 7-26-9-2 675 50
22 Stefanik, Richard Brown 7-27-9-31 675 50
23 Riccardi, Sean Riccardi 8-3-2-3 673 50
24 Rios, Alexis Anthony 8-2-9-35 673 50
25 Fields, III, Daryl Battle 7-19-9-5 672 50
26 Kindelspire, Jay Kindelspire 7-27-9-10 672 50
27 Pumphrey, Al Kindelspire 7-27-9-9 672 50
28 Russell, Daryl Tamayo 7-19-2-6 671 50
29 Price, Scott Dunbar 7-26-2-6 671 50
30 Piaskowski, Gene Paramore 7-19-9-2 669 50
31 Robson, Mark Robson 7-26-2-10 669 50
32 Owen, Mike Willis 7-27-9-28 668 50
33 Wright, Bonnie Batt 7-20-2-9 667 50
34 Metlika, Brian Brown 7-27-9-36 667 50
35 Barlow, Steve Markell 7-26-2-15 665
36 Shirk, Randy Kenneth Smith 7-27-9-17 663
37 Booth, Robert Kindelspire 7-27-9-11 662
38 Hambrick, Tinker Hambrick 7-19-2-16 661
39 Starling, Leslie Shead 7-27-2-9 660
40 Harrison, Jay Imperatore 7-27-9-7 660
41 Fluker, Tony Anthony 8-2-9-38 660
42 Starling, Leslie Shead 7-26-2-30 659
43 Folchetti, Andrew Conti 7-26-9-8 657
44 Haddock, James Kindelspire 7-27-9-12 653
45 Apolinario, Paul Batt 7-20-2-10 651
46 Childress, Brett B. Walker 8-3-2-2 651
47 Crowder, Howard Greiner 7-20-9-7 649
48 Gilbert, Tim Cardinal 8-2-9-27 649
49 Tucker, Art Tamayo 7-19-2-6 648
50 Torbic, Butch Santiago 7-20-9-15 646



Scratch Singles

Bowler Name Captain D&S Entry # Singles Scratch Check # Prize $

51 Williams, Ray Cardinal 8-2-9-30 646
52 Daniels, Dan Pinnick 7-20-9-6 645
53 Williams, Jimmy C. Smith 8-2-9-20 645
54 Chavis, Alvin Broomfield 8-3-2-7 645
55 Yoshihara, Don M. Thompson 7-19-9-24 643
56 Rubin, Steve Imperatore 7-27-9-7 642
57 Ahlers, Marcus Jay Brown 7-27-9-34 641
58 Pridgen, Kevin Shead 7-26-2-26 640
59 Staub, John Conti 7-26-9-7 638
60 Garcia, Steven Brown 7-27-9-31 638
61 Duncan, Rodney Markell 7-26-2-14 636
62 Teel, Carol Teel 7-26-9-12 636
63 Phillips, Eric Pinnick 7-20-9-27 633
64 Jones, Dan C. Johnson 8-2-9-12 631
65 Stanton, Jim Anthony 8-2-9-33 630
66 Santiago, Luis Santiago 7-20-9-14 629
67 Waldron, Larry Kindelspire 7-27-9-11 629
68 Stacks, John Shead 7-26-2-23 628
69 Crenshaw, Dion Shead 7-26-2-22 627
70 Cain, Glenn C. Smith 8-2-9-26 627
71 Solt, Lenny Shead 7-26-2-29 626
72 Lonsdale, Lance Ciletti 7-27-2-1 626
73 Ragan, Steve B. Walker 8-3-2-1 626
74 Barnes, Ricardo Baldwin 7-19-9-32 625
75 Riegling, Ted Riegling 7-27-9-19 625
76 Johnson, George Santiago 7-20-9-20 624
77 O'Neal, Rod L. Johnson 7-19-2-13 623
78 Teel, Gerald Teel 7-26-9-12 623
79 Maldonado, Max C. Smith 8-2-9-19 623
80 Daniels, Kevin Santiago 7-20-9-26 622
81 Luyanda, Jose Santiago 7-20-9-21 621
82 Downs, Mark Biel 7-27-9-1 621
83 Adkins, Tony Tamayo 8-2-9-14 621
84 Mann, Anthony Shead 7-26-2-22 620
85 Shontz, Doug Pinnick 7-20-9-38 619
86 Sprow, Pam Batt 7-20-2-12 619
87 Waligora, Chris Batt 7-20-2-10 619
88 Postal, Ed Santiago 7-20-9-24 618
89 Williams, Jerry Pinnick 7-20-9-37 618
90 Ciletti, Vince Ciletti 7-27-2-1 618
91 Stolz, Jim C. Smith 8-2-9-18 618
92 Smith, Chuck Willis 7-27-9-28 616
93 Jackson, Dwight C. Johnson 8-2-9-11 616
94 Taylor, Jayson Conti 7-26-9-7 615
95 Scime, Mark Brown 7-27-9-29 615
96 Greiner, Scott Greiner 7-20-9-8 614
97 Oglesby, Donald B. Walker 8-3-2-1 614
98 Gaines, Alphonso Pinnick 7-20-9-31 613
99 Pridgen, Kevin Shead 7-27-2-9 613

100 Williams, Lamont Anthony 8-2-9-39 613



Scratch Singles

Bowler Name Captain D&S Entry # Singles Scratch Check # Prize $

101 Meza, Carlos Anthony 8-2-9-41 613
102 Battle, Marvell Battle 7-19-9-6 611
103 Robert, Jay Kindelspire 7-27-9-10 610
104 Sprow, Stan Batt 7-20-2-12 608
105 Barnes, Ricardo Santiago 7-20-9-25 607
106 Ewers, Michael Miller 7-19-9-25 607
107 Martin, James Imperatore 7-27-9-8 607
108 Weimer, Mike Santiago 7-20-9-24 606
109 Brown, William Ilano 7-20-9-2 606
110 Lewis, John Shead 7-26-2-23 606
111 Barfield, Robert Shead 7-26-2-29 606
112 Kupres, James C. Smith 8-2-9-24 606
113 Lienhop, Dawn Tamayo 7-19-2-5 605
114 Thompson, Michael M. Thompson 7-19-9-24 605
115 Pennington, Terry Robson 7-26-2-9 604
116 Marks, Thomas Tamayo 8-2-9-14 603
117 McLanahan, George Brown 7-27-9-32 602
118 See, Lester Brown 7-27-9-37 602
119 Ewald, Greg Pinnick 7-20-9-28 598
120 Hancock, Robert Biel 7-27-9-1 596
121 Ellison, Sidney Miller 7-19-9-28 595
122 Miller, Tim Miller 7-19-9-28 595
123 Craft, Bobby Cardinal 8-2-9-27 595
124 Leathem, James C. Smith 8-2-9-19 594
125 McIntosh, Pamela Anthony 8-2-9-39 593
126 Johnson, Lionel L. Johnson 7-19-2-14 591
127 Biondi, Sr., Lenny Brown 7-27-9-29 591
128 Wilson, Bob Coshatt 7-27-9-41 591
129 Smith, Clint C. Smith 8-2-9-18 591
130 Dennis, Scott Greiner 7-20-9-8 590
131 Ilano, Ed Ilano 7-20-9-1 590
132 Donovan, John Brown 7-27-9-30 589
133 McDonough, Brian C. Smith 8-2-9-23 589
134 Faatz, Norine Rothermel 7-20-2-1 588
135 McLemore, Tony Pinnick 7-20-9-27 588
136 Mullings, Otis Baldwin 7-19-9-16 585
137 Dunbar, Tim Dunbar 7-26-2-5 582
138 Johnson, Calvin Shead 7-26-2-27 579
139 Phillips, Dave Conti 7-26-9-6 579
140 Carrick, Rick Biel 7-27-9-2 579
141 Cipielewski, Keith M. Thompson 7-19-9-23 578
142 Jordan, Michael Jordan 7-26-9-16 578
143 Renna, Ed Robson 7-26-2-10 575
144 Mitchell, Sr., Reginald N. Mitchell 7-26-9-5 575
145 Luszcz, Daniel Pinnick 7-20-9-45 574
146 Oakes, Ed Brown 7-27-9-30 574
147 Gynizio, Brian Tamayo 8-2-9-13 574
148 Grether, Dave Riegling 7-27-9-20 573
149 Parisi, Patrick Biel 7-27-9-3 573
150 Santos, Scott Pinnick 7-20-9-32 568
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151 Ursillo, Nicholas Pinnick 7-20-9-5 567
152 Dzierba, Derek Dunbar 7-26-2-6 567
153 Barfield, Robert Shead 7-27-2-8 567
154 Burdick, Bob Anthony 8-2-9-33 567
155 Childress, Brett Kindelspire 7-27-9-9 566
156 Heyward, Clarence Pinnick 7-20-9-40 563
157 Lamberg, Gary Miller 7-19-9-25 563
158 Smith, Kenneth Kenneth Smith 7-27-9-18 563
159 Fox, Brian Cardinal 8-2-9-30 562
160 Peterson, Doug Biel 7-27-9-3 561
161 Cantrell, Bob Hidalgo, Sr. 7-20-2-3 560
162 Trinidad, Troy Riegling 7-27-9-20 560
163 Luck, James Ilano 7-20-9-1 559
164 Claudio, Tony Pinnick 7-20-9-37 557
165 Artell, Ken Santiago 7-20-9-23 556
166 Perlowski, Scott Perlowski 7-19-2-4 555
167 Foley, Tom Brown 7-27-9-35 555
168 Markell, Jay Markell 7-26-2-16 553
169 Blaile, Anthony Weldon 7-19-9-9 552
170 Goode, Kirk Coshatt 7-27-9-39 552
171 Edwards, Chad Cardinal 8-2-9-28 549
172 Jensen, Jeffrey L. Johnson 7-19-2-14 547
173 Griggs, Laschade L. Johnson 7-19-2-13 546
174 Lebron, Victor Anthony 8-2-9-34 546
175 Beck, Russ Cardinal 8-2-9-29 545
176 Visconte, Michael Imperatore 7-27-9-8 544
177 Fernandez, Gustavo Hidalgo, Sr. 7-20-2-3 542
178 Tucker, William Rothermel 7-20-2-2 542
179 Stafford, Ron Hill 8-2-9-32 542
180 Owen-Cipielewski, Beth M. Thompson 7-19-9-23 541
181 Batt, Barbara Batt 7-20-2-9 540
182 Pancoast, David Conti 7-26-9-9 540
183 Daniels, Kevin Anthony 8-2-9-40 540
184 Almodovar, John Santiago 7-20-9-23 539
185 Jackson, Dwight Miller 7-19-9-27 537
186 Jacobs, Harry Santiago 7-20-9-16 537
187 Boland, Michael Leon 8-3-9-9 536
188 Brudnak, III, Nick Santiago 7-20-9-16 535
189 Bero, Jim Rothermel 7-20-2-1 532
190 Rodriguez, Roberto Santiago 7-20-9-19 531
191 Noll, Jason Coshatt 7-27-9-39 531
192 Zents, Felix Biel 7-27-9-4 530
193 Day, Kevin Broomfield 8-3-2-8 529
194 Kampf, Steven Miller 7-19-9-26 528
195 McDonald, Jerry Lareau 7-20-2-6 528
196 Ewald, Christina Pinnick 7-20-9-28 526
197 Castillo, Sayuri Anthony 8-2-9-35 526
198 Wilson, Sr., Michael Wilson, Sr. 8-3-9-1 525
199 Wilder, Audrey Tamayo 8-2-9-13 521
200 Ursillo, Bill Pinnick 7-20-9-5 518
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201 Bass, Sam Carney 7-27-2-4 518
202 Stafford, Linda Hill 8-2-9-32 518
203 Huff, Earl Paramore 7-19-9-2 517
204 Griffin, Frederick Miller 7-19-9-27 517
205 Gibson, Jeremy Brown 7-27-9-33 515
206 Davis, Mike Coshatt 7-27-9-41 515
207 Phillips, Glenn Coshatt 7-27-9-42 515
208 Tamayo, Sev Tamayo 7-19-2-5 510
209 Gleason, James Benitez 8-2-9-16 510
210 Wysinger, Kenny Anthony 8-2-9-38 509
211 Phillips, Robert Conti 7-26-9-8 508
212 Johnson, Jerry Brown 7-27-9-36 508
213 Malin, Ed Biel 7-27-9-2 507
214 Monett, Glen Gay 8-2-2-20 507
215 Wheeler, Freida Ciletti 7-27-2-2 506
216 Jones, Daniel Hidalgo, Sr. 7-20-2-4 502
217 Coshatt, David Coshatt 7-27-9-42 502
218 Rogers, Leslie Anthony 8-2-9-34 502
219 Edwards, Chris Pinnick 7-20-9-42 498
220 Hidalgo, Sr., Misael Hidalgo, Sr. 7-20-2-4 498
221 Benson, Ray Brown 7-27-9-34 497
222 Stubbs, Omar Miller 7-19-9-30 490
223 Conti, Rich Conti 7-26-9-6 482
224 Lancaster, Anthony Miller 7-19-9-30 476
225 Bawgus, Orval Kenneth Smith 7-27-9-18 451
226 Oliver, Anthony - DNF Brown 7-27-9-32 446
227 Ferraro, Pete - DNB Santiago 7-20-9-14 0
228 Shaab, Doug - DNB Pinnick 7-20-9-36 0
229 Ippolito, Andy - DNB Teel 7-26-9-13 0
230 Thorland, Troy - DNB Brown 7-27-9-38 0
231

232 DNB =  Did Not Bowl
233 DNF = Did Not Finish
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